11.08.2014
Platz D/S Nr.
T G 70
2. G 208
3 118
4. G 222
5 G 113
6. 306
7. G 108
8. G 323
9. 311
10. G 322
T 423
12. G 404
13. G 419
14. G 217
15. G 209
16. G 315
17 Gl
18. 317
19. 314
20. G 401
21. G 119
22. 112
23 216
24. G 325
25. 412
26. G 211
27. DG 213
28. D 122
29. D 316
30. G 121
S J 319
32. 403
39 417
34. D 102
35. G 418
36. G 204
37. 302
38. 124
39. J 410
40. G 206
41. G 409
42. G 109
43. G 219
44. G 125
45, 411
46. 215
47 G 117
48. 313
49. D 420
50. G 113
51. 202
52. 305
53 212
54. DG 115
55. DG 106
56. 218

SeeBlick-Cup 2014

Tageswertung Tag 1
Montag, sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Richter, Candy
Frickemeier, Thomas
Michels, Manfred
Thietke, Frank
Reeg, Georg
Skusa, Wolfgang
Wiillenweber, Georg
Loos, Norbert
Heinsohn, Peter
Ruscher, Heiko
Luckau, Erich

Blex, Leo

Opitz, Marcel
Bunten, Roland
Enke, Yves

Busse, Werner
Krohle, Erwin
Weinbrich, Reiner
Dewald, Otto
Prifing, Christian
Scholz, Dominik
Albrecht, Eckart
Kirsch, Michael
Zink, Bernd
Driel3en, Tobias
Heyd, Albrecht
Weidner, Manuela
Raschke, Alexandra
Volz, Jutta
Seferovic, Senad
Mettel, Michael
Langmann, Peter
Dietschi, Michael
Then, Claudia
Dollan, Lutz

Glass, Timo

Rantz, Helmut
Kuntzemann, Friedhelm
Schliiter, Sebastian
Dé&auber, Martin
Claus, Jurgen
Oschewski, Hermann
Steiner, Jurgen
Pallmann, Dirk
Seffern, Helmut
Maurer, Edgar
Ettling, Armin
Phlipsen, Leopold
Keuler, llse

Kruse, André
Stelzer, Klaus
Heilmann, Peter
Kern, Andreas
Lichtenberg, Heike
Schierse, Cordelia
Lange, Georg

Ser.1 Ser. 2. Ber
1.301 1.855 1.550

1.633 1.638 680
1496 1.438 944
1.286 1.108 1.471

1.657 906 1.289

956 1.435 1.386

1333 984 1375

906 1.601 1.181

1304 823 1554

1.184 885 1.529
1.180 1.302 1.104
1.612 883 940

268 115 1728

1.194 658 1.549
1235 1308 851

1.267 823 1.290

662 1.362 1.349
246 1.294 1.791

1.919 314 1.080
941 1.633 723
1028 1476 779
1.081 843 1.321
1.140 804 1.296
673 1.130 1.416
11689 785 1148
540 1.123 1.415
831 1288 05
822 1.155 1.074
92 g 958
1.046 1.156 843
912 1.134 985
552 1.596 844
gd 11 93
999 1.177 762
1302 802 831
455 1.292 1.155
1.068 811 1.015
826 844 1.217
725 362 1781
954 1.065 843
166 1.367 1.306
1.108 728 959
869 650 1.224
961 1.170 610
981 1.109 637
1.015 835 862
965 1114 879
612 1.013 1.042
1395 899 372
1.389 438 834
1220 950 485
857 1.162 617
477 1156 378
908 774 910
1.340 544 680
946 750 868

----------------------- Fortsetzung ---------------------

Gesamt

4.706
3.951
3.878
3.865
3.852
3.777
3.692
3.688
3.681
3.598
3.586
3.435
3.405
3.401
3.387
3.380
3313
3.331
2 ald
3.297
3.283
3.245
3.240
3.219
3.112
3.078
2076
13.05
3.048
3.045
3.031
2.992
2.958
2.938
2.935
2.902
2.894
2.887
2.868
2.862
2.839
2.795
2.743
2.741
2727
2.712
2.708
2.667
2.666
2.661
2.655
2.636
2.610
2.592
2.564
2.564
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11.08.2014

Platz D/S Nr.
57 110
58. 111
59 D 312
60. G 207
61. 320
62. 321
63. DG 201
64. D 203
65. 103
66. D 422
67. 408
68. G 221
69. G 406
70. 116
71. D 416
72. G 123
2 G a3
74. G 214
75 G any
76. DG 402
77 205
78. 105
79. DJ 318
80. 308
81. 224
82. 407
83. 304
84. 307
85. 225
86. 220
87. 414
88. DG 309
89. G 310
90. J 415
91. 421
92. D 107
93. D 405
94. J 413
95. D 120
96. D 324
97. D 104

SeeBlick-Cup 2014

Tageswertung Tag 1
Montag, sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Neu, Gunnar
Baierlacher, Werner
Hafner, Regine
Hussain, Mahmood
Pfalzgraf, Reinhold
Mohle, Yannick
Wiese, Anja

Kohut, Sabine
Bracun, Stanislaus
Schulze, Carmen
Rothmann, Andreas
Merle, Reinhold
De Cosmo, Silvio
Schumacher, Jos
Seffern, Herta
Stabno, Walter
Kurth, Peter
Brandt, Karl-Heinz
Meyer, Hans-Glinter
Giffinger, Petra
Kriger, Ingolf
Wisniewski, Frank
Volz, Anna
Wiegele, Bernd
Pempel, Mathias
Richter, Domenic
Bambic, Dietmar
Verdang, Herbert
Eichler, Victor
Peitsch, Hans
Stiller, Alexander
Knape, Claudia
Kalberlah, Dieter
MeilRner, Delaine

Mikonauschke, Stephan

Reeg, Karin
Gramling, Charlotte
Dollan, Oliver
Schumacher, Monika
Haas, Sigrid

Konig, Sabine

Ser.1 Ser. 2. Ber
1.023 1.301 235
770 473 1.313
677 297 1541
1.641 425 428
722 842 927
840 914 731
1.467 146 852
1.092 333 1.021
992 895 547
679 1.106 648
502 1.198 710
860 579 964
786 943 661
562 1.417 401
752 836 791
713 438 1.182
1.052 736 531
972 677 639
292 s oan
702 823 741
738 971 526
1.191 261 778
214 1.090 904
68 466 1.639
1.299 615 215
745 523 857
928 578 611
570 663 839
823 817 409
1.172 333 518
el Baiey sy
405 411 1.099
936 603 301
800 282 680
933 421 347
268 773 655
407 589 522
841 85 570
370 31 957
193 537 434
592 251 100

Ende der Liste

Gesamt

2589
2.556
2.515
2.494
2.491
2.485
2.465
2.446
2.434
2.433
2.410
2.403
2 39D
2.380
2378
2.333
2.319
2.288
2.285
2.266
2.235
2.230
2.208
2.173
2.129
2.125
2047
2.072
2.049
2.023
1.966
1.915
1.840
1.762
1.701
1.696
1.518
1.496
1358
1.164
943
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